
(EDGE) = 7th & 8th Grades               (C) = Confirmation Class/Event 

(LT) LIFE TEEN = ALL Confirmed HS students  (CORE) = Adult Vols/Core Team 

 

2023 - 2024 St. Michael & Sts.Peter/Paul Youth Program (Grades 7-12) 

 

Group Date Time Event 

CORE Mon. Aug. 7 6:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

Confirmation Team Meeting @SM Place 

HS/Life Teen Team Meeting @SM Place 

CORE Tues. Aug. 8 6:00 p.m. EDGE Core Meeting @SM Place 

CORE Wed. Aug. 9  6:00 – 9:00 p.m. Regional Catechists Training location @SM HALL 

 Wed. Aug. 16 First Day of School 

CORE Sat. Aug. 19  8:30 a.m. – 4:30 

p.m. 

EMPOWER Life Teen Training 6-12 Grade Catechists if 

Signed Up 

C Wed. Aug. 23 6:30 p.m. Confirmation Parent/Sponsor Meeting 

C & LT Wed. Aug 30 6:45 – 9:00 p.m. High School Kick-Off: Youth Spirit Mass & Concert 

@ Maria Stein Spiritual Center 

Parent Drop-Off: 6:45PM 

Parent Pick-Up: 9:00PM 

Outdoors - Bring Lawn Chair & Wear School Colors 

ALL 7-12 Wed. Sept. 6 6:45 – 7:45 p.m. 

8:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

EDGE 

Confirmation & Lifeteen 

ALL 7-12 Wed. Sept. 13 6:45 – 7:45 p.m. 

8:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

EDGE 

Confirmation & Lifeteen 

ALL 7-12 Wed. Sept. 20 6:45 – 7:45 p.m. 

8:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

EDGE 

Confirmation & Lifeteen 

ALL 7-12 Wed. Sept. 27 6:45 – 7:45 p.m. 

8:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

EDGE 

Confirmation & Lifeteen 

ALL 7-12 Wed. Oct 4 7:00 - 9:00 p.m. XLT @ Minster Elementary School 7:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

ALL 7-12 Wed. Oct. 11 6:45 – 7:45 p.m. 

8:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

EDGE 

Confirmation & Lifeteen 



 

ALL 7-12 Wed. Oct. 18 6:45 – 7:45 p.m. 

8:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

EDGE 

Confirmation & Lifeteen 

ALL 7-12 Wed. Oct. 25 6:45 – 7:45 p.m. 

8:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

EDGE 

Confirmation & Lifeteen 

 Wed. Nov. 1 No Class ALL SAINTS DAY 

Attend Mass with Family 

ALL 7-12 Wed. Nov. 8 6:45 – 7:45 p.m. 

8:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

EDGE 

Confirmation & Lifeteen 

C Nov. 10-12 CYSC Confirmation Retreat Weekend @ Damascus if 

Signed Up 

ALL 7-12 Wed. Nov. 15 6:45 – 7:45 p.m. 

8:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

EDGE 

Confirmation & Lifeteen 

 Wed. Nov. 22 OFF – THANKSGIVING BREAK 

ALL 7-12 Wed. Nov. 29 6:45 – 7:45 p.m. 

8:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

EDGE 

Confirmation & Lifeteen 

ALL 7-12 Wed. Dec. 6 6:45 – 7:45 p.m. 

8:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

EDGE 

Confirmation & Lifeteen 

ALL 7-12 Wed. Dec. 13 6:45 – 7:45 p.m. 

8:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

EDGE 

Confirmation & Lifeteen  

 Wed. Dec. 20 OFF – MERRY CHRISTMAS 

 Wed. Dec 27 OFF – HAPPY NEW YEAR 

CORE Wed. Jan 3 6:00 - 9:00 p.m. Northern Catechist Training Night 

ALL 7-12 Wed. Jan. 3 No Class Catechist Evening of Renewal 

ALL 7-12 Wed. Jan. 10 6:45 – 7:45 p.m. 

8:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

EDGE 

Confirmation & Lifeteen 

ALL 7-12 Wed. Jan. 17 6:45 – 7:45 p.m. 

8:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

EDGE 

Confirmation & Lifeteen 



 

ALL 7-12 Wed. Jan. 24 6:45 – 7:45 p.m. 

8:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

EDGE 

Confirmation & Lifeteen 

ALL 7-12 Wed. Jan. 31 6:45 – 7:45 p.m. 

8:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

EDGE 

Confirmation & Lifeteen 

ALL 7-12 Wed. Feb. 7 6:45 – 7:45 p.m. 

8:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

EDGE 

Confirmation & Lifeteen 

 Wed. Feb. 14 No Class ASH WEDNESDAY 

Attend Mass with Family  

ALL 7-12 Wed. Feb. 21 6:45 – 7:45 p.m. 

8:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

EDGE 

Confirmation & Lifeteen 

ALL 7-12 Wed. Feb. 28 TBA ATTENDING PARISH MISSION 

C Sat. March 2 ALL DAY NET TEAM CONFIRMATION RETREAT @ SACRED 

HEART 9:30 a.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

ALL 7-12 Wed. March 6 6:45 – 7:45 p.m. 

8:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

EDGE 

Confirmation & Lifeteen 

ALL 7-12 Wed. March 13 6:45 – 7:45 p.m. 

8:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

EDGE 

Confirmation & Lifeteen 

ALL 7-12 Wed. March 20 6:45 – 7:45 p.m. 

8:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

EDGE 

Confirmation & Lifeteen 

 Wed. March 27 OFF – HAPPY EASTER 

ALL 7-12 Wed. April 3 6:45 – 7:45 p.m. 

8:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

EDGE 

Confirmation & Lifeteen 

ALL 7-12 Wed. April 10 6:45 – 7:45 p.m. 

TBD 

8:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

EDGE 

C: Confirmation Practice 

Lifeteen  

C Sun. April 14 1:00 p.m. Confirmation Mass with the Archbishop 

ALL 7-12 Wed. April 24 6:45 – 7:45 p.m. 

8:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

EDGE Last Night: Game Night & Cookout  

Confirmation/Lifeteen Last Night: Game Night & Cookout 

Graduates Sun. May 19 11:00 a.m.  Graduation Mass @St. Michael’s Church 



 

 


